
KYSC High School Fall 2024
DATE TIME TEAM VS TEAM TEAMS COACH PHONE

Gladiators Jeremy Goetzman 904-403-0508
KYS-Sarah Sarah Carrier 352-235-5501
KYS-Mario Mario Dominguez 386-864-5360
KYSG Roger Laurant 954-682-9821
KYSB Nathan Brunt 352-562-9992

September
Saturday Sept 7 4:00PM KYS-Mario VS KYSB
Saturday Sept 14 1:30PM KYS-Mario VS KYSB
Tuesday Sept 17 6:00PM KYS-Mario VS KYSG
Saturday Sept 21 2:00PM KYS-Sarah VS KYSB
Sunday Sept 29 200PM KYS-Sarah VS KYS-Mario
October
Tuesday Oct 1 6:00PM Gladiators VS KYSG
Saturday Oct 5 3:30PM Gladiators VS KYS-Sarah
Sunday Oct 6 2:00PM KYS-Mario VS KYSB
Tuesday Oct 8 5:45PM Gladiators VS KYS-Mario
Saturday Oct 12 3:30PM KYS-Sarah VS KYSG
Sunday Oct 13 2:00PM KYS-Sarah VS KYSB
Sunday Oct 13 4:00PM KYSG VS KYS-Mario
Tuesday Oct 15 5:45PM Gladiators VS KYSG
Saturday Oct 19 2:00PM Gladiators VS KYSB
Saturday Oct 19 4:00PM KYS-Sarah VS KYSG
Sunday Oct 20 2:00PM Gladiators VS KYS-Mario
Sunday Oct 20 4:00PM KYS-Sarah VS KYS-Mario
Tuesday Oct 22 5:45PM Tournament VS TBD
Saturday Oct 26 2:00PM Tournament VS TBD
Saturday Oct 26 4:00PM Tournament VS TBD
Sunday Oct 27 2:00PM Tournament VS TBD
Sunday Oct 27 4:00PM Tournament VS TBD
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